Female:

400m Free
75-79yrs

800m Free
75-79yrs

1500m Free
55-59yrs

1500m Free
75-79yrs
Male:

100m Free
65-69yrs

200m Free
65-69yrs

400m Free
65-69yrs

800m Free
65-69yrs

1500m Free
65-69yrs

50m Breast
50-54yrs

50m Fly
25-29yrs

NZMS SOUTH ISLAND SHORT COURSE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

Old Record
New Record

Old Record
New Record

Old Record
New Record

Old Record
New Record

Old Record
New Record

Old Record
New Record

Old Record
New Record

Old Record
New Record

Old Record
New Record

Old Record
New Record

Old Record
New Record

EA Networks Centre, Ashburton

25-26 September 2020

RECORDS BROKEN

Olga Johnson
Mary Ann Turbitt

Sue Pollard
Mary Ann Turbitt

Rebecca Perrott
Robyn Crotty

Sue Pollard
Mary Ann Turbitt

Steven Prescott
Steven Prescott

Steven Prescott
Steven Prescott

Steven Prescott
Steven Prescott

Stephen Clarke
Steven Prescott

Leslie Gainsford
Steven Prescott

Richard Lockhart
Mark Weldon

Jon Winter
Jeremy Tasker

DL2
WK1

NS1
WK1

Lv4
JP5

NS1
WK1

DN5
DN5

DN5
DN5

DN5
DN5

DN5
DN5

TO2
DN5

RK1
RK1

OD3
NC5

7:57.17
6:59.16

16:09.47
14:33.64

20:21.41
19:32.08

31:09.29
27:37.08

1:06.51
1:05.52

2:23.67
2:22.99

5:04.69
4:59.25

10:46.02
10:31.52

21:40.36
20:05.05

31.83
31.81

25.43
24.66

05.02.98
26.09.20

12.10.18
25.09.20

06.05.16
25.09.20

20.09.19
25.09.20

08.02.20
26.09.20

08.02.20
26.09.20

07.02.20
26.09.20

24.08.19
25.09.20

20.09.19
25.09.20

07.05.16
26.09.20

10.07.99
25.09.20



50m Fly
50-54yrs

100m Fly
25-29yrs

100m Fly
50-54yrs
200m Fly

25-29yrs

100m IM
25-29yrs

Old Record
Equal Record

Old Record
New Record

Old Record=
Old Record=
New Record

Old Record
New Record

Old Record
New Record

Mark Weldon
Mark Weldon

Jon Winter
Jeremy Tasker

John Shackleton
Brent Foster
Mark Weldon

Dan Abel
Jeremy Tasker

Kurt Crosland
Jeremy Tasker

RK1
RK1

0OD3
NC5

MN1
RK1
RK1

0oD3
NC5

DN5
NC5

27.18
27.18

57.43
55.08

1:05.28
1:05.28
1:01.11

2:10.21
2:02.71

56.99
56.61

04.08.17
25.09.20

05.11.00
26.09.20

15.05.04
18.05.19
26.09.20

08.11.03
26.09.20

08.02.12
26.09.20



